
                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                   Hickory Grove Golf Course - Hosted by Oelwein High School
                                          Oelwein, IA
                                       October 11, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  109 Ellie Friesen            Jr Crestwood                      18:14.2  5:53 
      2    2    8 McKayla Cole             Sr Charles City                   18:40.7  6:01 
      3    3  212 Katie Nimrod             Jr Decorah                        18:53.4  6:05 
      4    4  165 Josephine Berlage        Sr Decorah                        19:20.0  6:14 
      5    5   20 Whitney Martin           So Charles City                   19:38.3  6:20 
      6    6  104 Hope Dohlman             So Crestwood                      19:57.2  6:26 
      7    7  184 Jenna Galligan           Jr Decorah                        20:04.0  6:28 
      8    8    6 Mackenzy Bilharz         Fr Charles City                   20:13.5  6:31 
      9    9  168 Shayla Betts             Fr Decorah                        20:14.8  6:31 
     10   10  433 Madison Rediske          So Waverly-Shell Rock             20:24.9  6:35 
     11   11  189 Allie Hafner             Jr Decorah                        20:26.9  6:35 
     12   12   41 Sarah Turpen             Sr Charles City                   20:34.2  6:38 
     13   13   26 Bailey Mitchell          Sr Charles City                   20:36.7  6:39 
     14   14  201 Shania Kelly             Sr Decorah                        20:39.5  6:39 
     15   15  197 Isabel Iverson           Sr Decorah                        20:45.1  6:41 
     16   16    4 Alysha Bilharz           Sr Charles City                   20:58.7  6:46 
     17   17  402 Lauren Boevers           Fr Waverly-Shell Rock             21:15.1  6:51 
     18   18  419 Anna Hoins               So Waverly-Shell Rock             21:25.1  6:54 
     19   19  414 Camryn Grawe             Fr Waverly-Shell Rock             21:32.2  6:56 
     20   20  409 Emma Figura              Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             21:34.5  6:57 
     21   21  368 Gabrielle Marti          Jr Waukon                         21:35.7  6:58 
     22   22  121 Mattie Slavin            Fr Crestwood                      21:37.7  6:58 
     23   23  358 Lanci Bulman             Sr Waukon                         21:40.3  6:59 
     24   24  311 Hannah Heit              Jr New Hampton                    21:41.1  6:59 
     25   25  309 Olivia Burke             So New Hampton                    21:43.4  7:00 
     26   26  110 Emily Friesen            Jr Crestwood                      22:04.3  7:07 
     27   27  122 Rachel Steffen           Fr Crestwood                      22:15.6  7:10 
     28   28  421 Grace Hoins              Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             22:16.6  7:11 
     29   29  114 Sarah Mashek             So Crestwood                      22:36.0  7:17 
     30       338 Jenna Walker             Sr Oelwein                        22:44.2  7:20 
     31   30   17 Gillian King             Jr Charles City                   22:54.5  7:23 
     32   31  354 Grace Blocker            Sr Waukon                         22:57.9  7:24 
     33   32  371 Megan O'Neill            So Waukon                         23:12.2  7:29 
     34   33  310 Lydia Gessner            9t New Hampton                    23:40.3  7:38 
     35   34  320 Alexis Wertz             9t New Hampton                    23:50.7  7:41 
     36   35  365 Erika Johnson            Sr Waukon                         24:02.0  7:45 
     37   36  113 Libby Labosky            Fr Crestwood                      24:11.1  7:48 
     38   37  357 Emily Brown              Jr Waukon                         24:19.1  7:50 
     39   38  317 Riley Shatek             9t New Hampton                    24:45.0  7:58 
     40   39  312 Serina Hovden            Sr New Hampton                    25:07.8  8:06 
     41       336 Janelle Vande Vorde      Jr Oelwein                        25:11.3  8:07 
     42   40  350 Ellec Armstead           Fr Waukon                         26:38.9  8:35 
     43   41  318 Josie Shekelton          Jr New Hampton                    27:04.3  8:43 
    10/11/2016  6:13PM
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    34  Decorah                               (19:47.9  98:59.1 1:33.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Katie Nimrod              Jr 18:53.4
  2      4  Josephine Berlage         Sr 19:20.0
  3      7  Jenna Galligan            Jr 20:04.0
  4      9  Shayla Betts              Fr 20:14.8
  5     11  Allie Hafner              Jr 20:26.9
  6   ( 14) Shania Kelly              Sr 20:39.5
  7   ( 15) Isabel Iverson            Sr 20:45.1
  
  2.    40  Charles City                          (19:56.7  99:43.4 1:56.0)
====================================================
  1      2  McKayla Cole              Sr 18:40.7
  2      5  Whitney Martin            So 19:38.3
  3      8  Mackenzy Bilharz          Fr 20:13.5
  4     12  Sarah Turpen              Sr 20:34.2
  5     13  Bailey Mitchell           Sr 20:36.7
  6   ( 16) Alysha Bilharz            Sr 20:58.7
  7   ( 30) Gillian King              Jr 22:54.5
  
  3.    82  Crestwood                             (20:49.8  104:09.0 4:01.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Ellie Friesen             Jr 18:14.2
  2      6  Hope Dohlman              So 19:57.2
  3     22  Mattie Slavin             Fr 21:37.7
  4     26  Emily Friesen             Jr 22:04.3
  5     27  Rachel Steffen            Fr 22:15.6
  6   ( 29) Sarah Mashek              So 22:36.0
  7   ( 36) Libby Labosky             Fr 24:11.1
  
  4.    84  Waverly-Shell Rock                    (21:14.4  106:11.8 1:09.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Madison Rediske           So 20:24.9
  2     17  Lauren Boevers            Fr 21:15.1
  3     18  Anna Hoins                So 21:25.1
  4     19  Camryn Grawe              Fr 21:32.2
  5     20  Emma Figura               Jr 21:34.5
  6   ( 28) Grace Hoins               Sr 22:16.6
  
  5.   142  Waukon                                (22:41.7  113:28.1 2:26.3)
====================================================
  1     21  Gabrielle Marti           Jr 21:35.7
  2     23  Lanci Bulman              Sr 21:40.3
  3     31  Grace Blocker             Sr 22:57.9
  4     32  Megan O'Neill             So 23:12.2
  5     35  Erika Johnson             Sr 24:02.0
  6   ( 37) Emily Brown               Jr 24:19.1
  7   ( 40) Ellec Armstead            Fr 26:38.9
  
  6.   154  New Hampton                           (23:08.1  115:40.5 3:03.9)
====================================================
  1     24  Hannah Heit               Jr 21:41.1
  2     25  Olivia Burke              So 21:43.4
  3     33  Lydia Gessner             9t 23:40.3
  4     34  Alexis Wertz              9t 23:50.7
  5     38  Riley Shatek              9t 24:45.0
  6   ( 39) Serina Hovden             Sr 25:07.8
  7   ( 41) Josie Shekelton           Jr 27:04.3
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  208 Sarah Mikkelson          Jr Decorah                        20:46.7  6:42 
      2    2  225 Meg Session              Fr Decorah                        21:21.3  6:53 
      3    3  209 Morgan Minear            Sr Decorah                        21:21.7  6:53 
      4    4  181 Brooke Courtney          Fr Decorah                        21:22.5  6:53 
      5    5  167 Brenna Betts             Sr Decorah                        21:39.1  6:59 
      6    6  222 Kaitlyn Rooney           Jr Decorah                        21:42.2  7:00 
      7    7   24 Mariah McKenzie          So Charles City                   21:56.2  7:04 
      8    8  166 Sylvia Betteridge        Sr Decorah                        22:17.2  7:11 
      9       198 Helen Johnson            Sr Decorah                        22:22.3  7:13 
     10       231 Gracia Taylor            So Decorah                        22:25.2  7:13 
     11       218 Kayla Quandahl           Sr Decorah                        22:26.7  7:14 
     12       176 Cassidy Carolan          So Decorah                        22:27.2  7:14 
     13    9   14 Ingrid Hernandez         Fr Charles City                   22:32.5  7:16 
     14   10   27 Selah Opp                Fr Charles City                   22:42.5  7:19 
     15       226 Madison Sexton           Jr Decorah                        22:51.9  7:22 
     16       213 Kalea Oftendahl          Fr Decorah                        22:59.2  7:24 
     17   11  422 Hailee Kent              So Waverly-Shell Rock             22:59.9  7:25 
     18   12   25 Tiffany Meyer            Sr Charles City                   23:09.2  7:28 
     19   13   34 Kennedi Rowlands         Sr Charles City                   23:11.2  7:28 
     20   14  434 Julia Reed               Fr Waverly-Shell Rock             23:12.4  7:29 
     21   15  369 Madelyn Marti            Fr Waukon                         23:14.6  7:29 
     22   16  452 Emma Wagoner             Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             23:18.6  7:31 
     23   17   98 Sami Bigalk              Jr Crestwood                      23:23.4  7:32 
     24   18  101 Madison Brace            Fr Crestwood                      23:25.9  7:33 
     25   19  123 Kelsey Stortz            Fr Crestwood                      23:38.5  7:37 
     26       203 Annette Leschensky       Fr Decorah                        23:39.3  7:37 
     27   20  425 Eryn Lindell             Fr Waverly-Shell Rock             23:50.4  7:41 
     28   21  449 Liz Vanhove              Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             23:52.1  7:41 
     29       221 Rylea Ranum              Jr Decorah                        23:55.4  7:43 
     30   22  366 Laurel Keenan            Jr Waukon                         23:57.4  7:43 
     31   23  400 Maegan Bird              Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             23:59.0  7:44 
     32   24  111 Amber Hinck              Sr Crestwood                      24:07.8  7:46 
     33       196 Sonja Hoyland            So Decorah                        24:08.0  7:47 
     34       220 Lauren Raddatz           So Decorah                        24:09.1  7:47 
     35   25   35 Makenna Schmiedel        Fr Charles City                   24:12.1  7:48 
     36   26  107 Madison Fitzgerald       Sr Crestwood                      24:12.8  7:48 
     37       217 Kally Peterson           Sr Decorah                        24:13.8  7:48 
     38   27  455 Krissy Weir              Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             24:26.1  7:52 
     39   28   15 Lynn Hoeft               Fr Charles City                   24:30.5  7:54 
     40        42 Gen Wandro               Sr Charles City                   24:31.9  7:54 
     41       436 Grace Reyerson           Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             24:33.0  7:55 
     42       437 Mackenzie Rupe           So Waverly-Shell Rock             24:50.0  8:00 
     43       235 Katie Valkosky           Fr Decorah                        24:51.9  8:01 
     44       234 Kasey Thompson           Sr Decorah                        24:55.0  8:02 
     45       178 Deirdre Christopher      Sr Decorah                        25:03.5  8:04 
     46   29  105 Shaunna Erickson         Sr Crestwood                      25:11.9  8:07 
     47       186 Lillian Grouws           Fr Decorah                        25:16.6  8:09 
     48   30  353 Katelyn Benzing          Fr Waukon                         25:17.2  8:09 
     49       179 Kayanne Cooper           So Decorah                        25:17.4  8:09 
     50       204 Celia Lesmeister         So Decorah                        25:22.2  8:10 
     51   31  100 Katlin Born              Fr Crestwood                      25:24.8  8:11 
     52   32  374 Sydney Ross              So Waukon                         25:39.9  8:16 
     53       399 Kylie Billings           Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             25:42.6  8:17 
     54       205 McKinley Lillegraven     Sr Decorah                        25:43.8  8:17 
     55       410 Sophia Figura            8t Waverly-Shell Rock             25:47.0  8:18 
     56       183 Emily Franzen            Jr Decorah                        25:53.7  8:21 
     57       112 Yutana Hughes            Jr Crestwood                      25:56.6  8:22 
     58       439 Ashley Schultz           Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             25:59.2  8:22 
     59        39 Sophie Thompson          So Charles City                   26:02.9  8:24 
     60       188 Anne Gullekson           Sr Decorah                        26:09.6  8:26 
    10/11/2016  6:13PM
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       194 Rachel Hines             Jr Decorah                        26:10.4  8:26 
     62       102 Emma Clement             So Crestwood                      26:14.2  8:27 
     63       237 Julianna Wise            So Decorah                        26:15.9  8:28 
     64       228 Rachelle Sullivan        Jr Decorah                        26:19.0  8:29 
     65   33  379 Lizabeth Waters          Sr Waukon                         26:22.3  8:30 
     66       124 Rielynn Thompson         So Crestwood                      26:25.7  8:31 
     67   34  314 Nadine Lenehan           So New Hampton                    26:30.4  8:32 
     68       401 Ruth Black               Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             26:33.3  8:33 
     69       453 Bailey Walsh             Fr Waverly-Shell Rock             26:37.2  8:35 
     70   35  315 Taylor Philo             So New Hampton                    26:37.4  8:35 
     71       182 Katie Dehning            Sr Decorah                        26:41.9  8:36 
     72        43 Abbie Wilts              So Charles City                   26:53.4  8:40 
     73        30 Brynn Parks              So Charles City                   26:55.2  8:40 
     74       450 Maddie Vanhove           So Waverly-Shell Rock             27:06.5  8:44 
     75       207 Sophia Maguina           So Decorah                        27:13.0  8:46 
     76   36  377 Danielle Stock           Jr Waukon                         27:16.5  8:47 
     77       405 Kirsten Coulson          Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             27:24.4  8:50 
     78       432 Chelsea Poesch           Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             27:29.5  8:51 
     79       426 Sidney Little            Fr Waverly-Shell Rock             27:34.8  8:53 
     80       195 Kaya Hougen              Fr Decorah                        27:41.4  8:55 
     81       236 Helen Weis               So Decorah                        27:43.3  8:56 
     82       119 Nikki Saltou             Sr Crestwood                      27:43.3  8:56 
     83       406 Bailey Dix               So Waverly-Shell Rock             27:44.0  8:56 
     84       335 Alexus Levendusky        So Oelwein                        28:11.2  9:05 
     85       191 Natalie Heffern          Sr Decorah                        28:20.8  9:08 
     86        22 Allie McGovern           Sr Charles City                   28:26.7  9:10 
     87       115 Amber Mast               Sr Crestwood                      28:35.8  9:13 
     88       117 Krista Riley             Fr Crestwood                      28:37.6  9:13 
     89       417 Hannah Hennings          Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             28:37.9  9:13 
     90       227 Lily Smith               Fr Decorah                        28:40.9  9:14 
     91   37  316 Alexis Rings             So New Hampton                    28:41.0  9:14 
     92        21 Katlyn Marty             So Charles City                   28:48.3  9:17 
     93       447 Liesbeth Ten Hoeve       Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             28:49.2  9:17 
     94   38  308 Aaliyah Boss             So New Hampton                    28:54.3  9:19 
     95       162 Mya Hermann              Fr Decorah                        29:03.4  9:22 
     96       456 Brianna Whitney          Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             29:19.4  9:27 
     97       337 Adriana Reese            So Oelwein                        29:22.3  9:28 
     98         5 Emilee Bilharz           Sr Charles City                   29:33.7  9:31 
     99   39  313 Erin Kramer              Jr New Hampton                    30:16.0  9:45 
    100       444 Jenna Steffen            Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             30:33.3  9:51 
    101       448 Izzy Trafelet            Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             30:35.7  9:51 
    102       431 Emily Perrott            Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             30:37.8  9:52 
    103       430 Amber Ogden              Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             31:17.9 10:05 
    104       164 Katya Baldwin            Fr Decorah                        32:37.3 10:30 
    105       454 Desiree Weidler          So Waverly-Shell Rock             33:31.4 10:48 
    106       413 Gabriella Gomez          Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             33:45.3 10:52 
    10/11/2016  6:13PM



        
                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                   Hickory Grove Golf Course - Hosted by Oelwein High School
                                          Oelwein, IA
                                       October 11, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Decorah                               (21:18.3  106:31.3 0:52.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Sarah Mikkelson           Jr 20:46.7
  2      2  Meg Session               Fr 21:21.3
  3      3  Morgan Minear             Sr 21:21.7
  4      4  Brooke Courtney           Fr 21:22.5
  5      5  Brenna Betts              Sr 21:39.1
  6   (  6) Kaitlyn Rooney            Jr 21:42.2
  7   (  8) Sylvia Betteridge         Sr 22:17.2
  
  2.    51  Charles City                          (22:42.4  113:31.6 1:15.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Mariah McKenzie           So 21:56.2
  2      9  Ingrid Hernandez          Fr 22:32.5
  3     10  Selah Opp                 Fr 22:42.5
  4     12  Tiffany Meyer             Sr 23:09.2
  5     13  Kennedi Rowlands          Sr 23:11.2
  6   ( 25) Makenna Schmiedel         Fr 24:12.1
  7   ( 28) Lynn Hoeft                Fr 24:30.5
  
  3.    82  Waverly-Shell Rock                    (23:26.7  117:13.4 0:52.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Hailee Kent               So 22:59.9
  2     14  Julia Reed                Fr 23:12.4
  3     16  Emma Wagoner              Jr 23:18.6
  4     20  Eryn Lindell              Fr 23:50.4
  5     21  Liz Vanhove               Jr 23:52.1
  6   ( 23) Maegan Bird               Jr 23:59.0
  7   ( 27) Krissy Weir               Sr 24:26.1
  
  4.   104  Crestwood                             (23:45.7  118:48.4 0:49.4)
====================================================
  1     17  Sami Bigalk               Jr 23:23.4
  2     18  Madison Brace             Fr 23:25.9
  3     19  Kelsey Stortz             Fr 23:38.5
  4     24  Amber Hinck               Sr 24:07.8
  5     26  Madison Fitzgerald        Sr 24:12.8
  6   ( 29) Shaunna Erickson          Sr 25:11.9
  7   ( 31) Katlin Born               Fr 25:24.8
  
  5.   132  Waukon                                (24:54.3  124:31.4 3:07.7)
====================================================
  1     15  Madelyn Marti             Fr 23:14.6
  2     22  Laurel Keenan             Jr 23:57.4
  3     30  Katelyn Benzing           Fr 25:17.2
  4     32  Sydney Ross               So 25:39.9
  5     33  Lizabeth Waters           Sr 26:22.3
  6   ( 36) Danielle Stock            Jr 27:16.5
  
  6.   183  New Hampton                           (28:11.9  140:59.1 3:45.6)
====================================================
  1     34  Nadine Lenehan            So 26:30.4
  2     35  Taylor Philo              So 26:37.4
  3     37  Alexis Rings              So 28:41.0
  4     38  Aaliyah Boss              So 28:54.3
  5     39  Erin Kramer               Jr 30:16.0



                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                   Hickory Grove Golf Course - Hosted by Oelwein High School
                                          Oelwein, IA
                                       October 11, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Girls' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1    9 Kiki Connell              8 Charles City                   11:59.9  6:00 
      2    2  174 Fiona Buresh             8t decorah                        12:46.6  6:24 
      3    3  362 Regan Griffith           8t Waukon                         12:52.2  6:27 
      4    4  420 Emma Hoins               8t Waverly-Shell Rock             12:53.4  6:27 
      5    5  224 Taryn Sanderman          8t decorah                        12:56.5  6:29 
      6    6  170 Rachel Bower             8t decorah                        13:10.4  6:36 
      7    7   36 Lydia Staudt              7 Charles City                   13:14.1  6:38 
      8    8  457 Sasha Wilson             8t Waverly-Shell Rock             13:25.8  6:43 
      9    9  359 Olivia Byrnes            8t Waukon                         13:33.8  6:47 
     10   10  424 Kenzie Lee               8t Waverly-Shell Rock             13:37.8  6:49 
     11   11  375 Bailey Shafer            8t Waukon                         13:40.1  6:51 
     12       120 Kendall Slavin           7t Crestwood                      13:43.2  6:52 
     13       116 Dylan Rahlf              7t Crestwood                      13:46.3  6:54 
     14   12  428 Trinidee Moore           7t Waverly-Shell Rock             13:53.3  6:57 
     15   13   13 Kaylee Hennick            7 Charles City                   13:56.4  6:59 
     16   14  440 Morgan Schut             7t Waverly-Shell Rock             13:58.6  7:00 
     17   15   12 Marly Hagarty             8 Charles City                   14:04.5  7:03 
     18   16  363 Madelyn Helgerson        7t Waukon                         14:05.3  7:03 
     19   17  232 Payton Taylor            8t decorah                        14:08.3  7:05 
     20   18  370 Marin Marti              7t Waukon                         14:09.1  7:05 
     21   19   19 Nia Litterer              8 Charles City                   14:12.1  7:07 
     22   20  442 Macy Smith               7t Waverly-Shell Rock             14:16.7  7:09 
     23   21  233 Grace Thompson           8t decorah                        14:21.4  7:11 
     24   22  404 Maria Cooper             8t Waverly-Shell Rock             14:22.5  7:12 
     25   23    2 Gillian Anderson          8 Charles City                   14:22.9  7:12 
     26   24  173 Brielle Buresh           7t decorah                        14:32.8  7:17 
     27   25  163 Grace Bachelder          7t decorah                        14:37.0  7:19 
     28       403 Leah Cherry              7t Waverly-Shell Rock             14:38.3  7:20 
     29   26   38 Lydia Thompson            8 Charles City                   14:39.8  7:20 
     30       331 Summer Douglas           8t New Hampton                    14:44.0  7:22 
     31        33 Brianna Ross              8 Charles City                   14:51.1  7:26 
     32       411 Ava Folkerts             7t Waverly-Shell Rock             14:52.0  7:26 
     33       206 Anja Madsen              8t decorah                        14:56.7  7:29 
     34       410 Sophia Figura            8t Waverly-Shell Rock             15:03.7  7:32 
     35       229 Ruby Sullivan            7t decorah                        15:14.4  7:38 
     36       210 Abby Moen                8t decorah                        15:16.7  7:39 
     37        31 Rylie Patrie              8 Charles City                   15:18.3  7:40 
     38       416 Sarah Hemer              7t Waverly-Shell Rock             15:20.0  7:40 
     39       418 Emma Heying              8t Waverly-Shell Rock             15:22.0  7:41 
     40       172 Morgan Brauer            8t decorah                        15:22.7  7:42 
     41       214 Belle Olsgard            7t decorah                        15:23.9  7:42 
     42   27  361 Skylar Garrett           8t Waukon                         15:26.7  7:44 
     43        32 Emma Roney                8 Charles City                   15:27.1  7:44 
     44       427 Trinity Miller           7t Waverly-Shell Rock             15:28.9  7:45 
     45       443 Isabelle Staudt          8t Waverly-Shell Rock             15:34.3  7:48 
     46        23 Libbie McKeag             7 Charles City                   15:37.5  7:49 
     47   28  376 Meridian Snitker         7t Waukon                         15:38.7  7:50 
     48       356 Brynn Bowden             7t Waukon                         15:40.6  7:51 
     49       367 Lilly Kossman            8t Waukon                         15:45.5  7:53 
     50       177 Emily Carolan            7t decorah                        15:48.0  7:54 
     51       398 Morgan Aikey             7t Waverly-Shell Rock             15:48.6  7:55 
     52       332 Julie Liddle             8t New Hampton                    15:49.2  7:55 
     53       423 Ashely Klamfoth          7t Waverly-Shell Rock             15:56.1  7:59 
     54       351 Natalie Bark             8t Waukon                         15:59.5  8:00 
     55       355 Maya Bossom              8t Waukon                         15:59.7  8:00 
     56       446 Anna Ten Hoeve           8t Waverly-Shell Rock             16:00.0  8:00 
     57       378 Hannah Teslow            7t Waukon                         16:05.5  8:03 
     58       190 Lexie Hauber             8t decorah                        16:19.4  8:10 
     59       352 Hailey Bechtel           7t Waukon                         16:20.1  8:11 
     60       192 Maria Hendrickson        8t decorah                        16:27.6  8:14 
    10/11/2016  6:13PM
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                         **** Girls' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       199 Maggie Kane              8t decorah                        16:31.2  8:16 
     62       360 Bridget Duncklee         8t Waukon                         16:34.5  8:18 
     63       415 Emma Hansel              8t Waverly-Shell Rock             16:51.7  8:26 
     64       108 Kyleigh Foster           7t Crestwood                      16:53.5  8:27 
     65       438 Jacqueline Schneider     7t Waverly-Shell Rock             17:43.4  8:52 
     66       193 Karen Henriquez          7t decorah                        17:45.4  8:53 
     67       216 Sarah Pedlar             8t decorah                        17:51.8  8:56 
     68       429 Morgan Morrill           7t Waverly-Shell Rock             17:53.9  8:57 
     69       412 Emma Forest              8t Waverly-Shell Rock             18:13.1  9:07 
     70       451 Emily Vering             7t Waverly-Shell Rock             18:18.3  9:10 
     71        37 Courtney Stoneburner      7 Charles City                   18:35.7  9:18 
     72        28 Aliyah Ortiola            7 Charles City                   18:36.2  9:19 
     73         3 Rosie Baldus              8 Charles City                   18:43.0  9:22 
     74        11 Sadie Gebel               8 Charles City                   18:51.3  9:26 
     75        18 Shemeria Lara             7 Charles City                   18:53.3  9:27 
     76       106 Ashley Ferrie            8t Crestwood                      18:58.3  9:30 
     77       200 Amanda Kavan             8t decorah                        19:28.4  9:45 
     78       169 Ally Bouska              8t decorah                        19:32.5  9:47 
     79       373 Abby Rogers              7t Waukon                         20:01.8 10:01 
     80         7 Gew Calpito               7 Charles City                   21:07.3 10:34 
     81        16 Makenna Jensen            8 Charles City                   24:24.0 12:12 
     82        29 Layne Osier               7 Charles City                   24:25.6 12:13 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    48  Waverly-Shell Rock                    (13:33.8  67:48.9 1:05.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Emma Hoins                8t 12:53.4
  2      8  Sasha Wilson              8t 13:25.8
  3     10  Kenzie Lee                8t 13:37.8
  4     12  Trinidee Moore            7t 13:53.3
  5     14  Morgan Schut              7t 13:58.6
  6   ( 20) Macy Smith                7t 14:16.7
  7   ( 22) Maria Cooper              8t 14:22.5
  
  2.    51  decorah                               (13:28.7  67:23.2 1:34.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Fiona Buresh              8t 12:46.6
  2      5  Taryn Sanderman           8t 12:56.5
  3      6  Rachel Bower              8t 13:10.4
  4     17  Payton Taylor             8t 14:08.3
  5     21  Grace Thompson            8t 14:21.4
  6   ( 24) Brielle Buresh            7t 14:32.8
  7   ( 25) Grace Bachelder           7t 14:37.0
  
  3.    55  Charles City                          (13:29.4  67:27.0 2:12.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Kiki Connell               8 11:59.9
  2      7  Lydia Staudt               7 13:14.1
  3     13  Kaylee Hennick             7 13:56.4
  4     15  Marly Hagarty              8 14:04.5
  5     19  Nia Litterer               8 14:12.1
  6   ( 23) Gillian Anderson           8 14:22.9
  7   ( 26) Lydia Thompson             8 14:39.8
  
  4.    57  Waukon                                (13:40.1  68:20.5 1:16.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Regan Griffith            8t 12:52.2
  2      9  Olivia Byrnes             8t 13:33.8
  3     11  Bailey Shafer             8t 13:40.1
  4     16  Madelyn Helgerson         7t 14:05.3
  5     18  Marin Marti               7t 14:09.1
  6   ( 27) Skylar Garrett            8t 15:26.7
  7   ( 28) Meridian Snitker          7t 15:38.7


